## PURBA BARDHAMAN ZILLA PARISHAD

ENGINEERING WING

COURT COMPOUND, BARDHAMAN, DIST. PURBA BARDHAMAN

Memo. No:- DE/NIQ No.-537/Corrigendum Notice/ 566

**CORRIGENDUM NOTICE** 

Reference: This office N.I.Q. No. - 537 dated-27/08/2018

Due to unavoidable circumstances last date of Application is extended.

Please read the submission of application, issuing documents & Date, Place, Time and opening as given below:

ate of Issuing c ate of submissi ate,Place,Time ffice of the Dis Memo. No:-	(As published in the N.I.Q.) mission of Application:- 05.09.2018 upto 15:00 Hrs. of Quotation Documents:- 05.09.2018 upto 17:00 Hrs. sion of Issued Documents:- 06.09.2018 upto 15:00 Hrs. e &Authority of opening of offer:- 06/09/2018 at 15:30Hrs. strict Engineer, Purba Bardhaman Zilla Parishad. However, all other Terms & Conditions will rem - DE/NIQ No537/Corrigendum Notice/ 560/4 of Notice Inviting Quotation forwarded for favour Board for giving wide publicity to the :-	District Engineer Purba Bardhaman Zilla Parishad Date: 4/9/18
ate of Issuing c ate of submissi ate,Place,Time ffice of the Dis Memo. No:-	<ul> <li>mission of Application:- 05.09.2018 upto 15:00 Hrs. of Quotation Documents:- 05.09.2018 upto 17:00 Hrs. sion of Issued Documents:- 06.09.2018 upto 15:00 Hrs. e &amp; Authority of opening of offer:- 06/09/2018 at 15:30Hrs. strict Engineer, Purba Bardhaman Zilla Parishad.</li> <li>However, all other Terms &amp; Conditions will rem</li> <li>- DE/NIQ No537/Corrigendum Notice/ 560/4 of Notice Inviting Quotation forwarded for favour</li> </ul>	Date of Issuing of Quotation Documents:-13.09.18 upto17:00 Hrs. Date of submission of Issued Documents:- 14.09.18 upto15:00 Hrs. Date, Place, Time & Authority of opening of offer:-14.09.18 at 15:30 Office of the District Engineer, Purba Bardhaman Zilla Parishad. District Engineer Purba Bardhaman Zilla Parishad Date: 4/9/18
Memo. No:-	However, all other Terms & Conditions will rem - <b>DE/NIQ No537/Corrigendum Notice</b> / 560/4 of Notice Inviting Quotation forwarded for favour	District Engineer Purba Bardhaman Zilla Parishad Date: 4/9/18
Memo. No:-	- DE/NIQ No537/Corrigendum Notice/ 560/4	District Engineer Purba Bardhaman Zilla Parishad Date: 4/9/18
Memo. No:-	of Notice mything Quotation for warded for favour	Date: 4/9/18
Memo. No:-	of Notice mything Quotation for warded for favour	of information with request to kindly display in his
	Board for giving while publicity to the	
	Sabhadhipati/Sahakari- Sabbhadhipati , Purba Baro	dhaman Zilla Parishad .
	District Magistrate, Purba Bardhaman & Executiv	
P		vistrict Magistrate(Dev.), Purba Bardhaman/District ardhaman/Secretary,(PBZP)/Financial Controller & Chie
and the second sec	Adhyaksha, District Council, Purba Bardhaman Zi	illa Parishad
	Karmadhakshya (All), Purba Bardhaman Zilla Pari	
	Sub-Divisional-Officer, (All), Purba Bardhaman	
24-28) E P H	Executive Engineer, WBSRDA, Purba Bardhaman P.W.D. / Executive Engineer-II, Bardhaman Divis	n Division / Executive Engineer-I, Bardhaman Division sion, P.W.D. / Executive Engineer, Bardhaman North we Engineer, Bardhaman South Highway Division,
	D.I.O. & T.D., NIC, Purba Bardhaman is requeste http://www.bardhaman.nic.in	ed to arrange publication in Web Site
30-31) E		shad is requested to arrange publication in Web Site
32-41) A		(All) / H.C./ Acctt. , D.E's/Acctt. , ZP , Purba Bardhama
N P	Notice Board, Engineering Wing, Purba Bardhama Purba Bardhaman Zilla Parishad	an Zilla Parishad /One Extra Copy to District Engineer,

2018

Date: 4/9/18

District Engineer Purba Bardhaman Zilla Parishad